cytiva.com
BIOBURDEN CONTROL FILTERS
Supor™ EAV
Supor™ EAV bioburden control filters incorporate a hydrophilic
and asymmetric polyethersulfone (PES) membrane to combine
superior dirt load capacity for even the finest of particles with
a broad pH compatibility. They offer extended service life, as
well as very short processing times in the case of high-volume

Typical extractables in water at 20°C
< 10 mg per capsule
Ordering information
Connection Sterilization Product code
1½ in. sanitary clamp Non-sterilized KA3EAVP1G
Pre-sterilized KA3EAVP1S
13 mm (½ in.) single hose barb Non-sterilized KA3EAVP6G
Pre-sterilized KA3EAVP6S
1½ in. sanitary clamp inlet
and 13 mm (½ in.) single hose
barb outlet
Non-sterilized KA3EAVP16G
Typical liquid flow rate vs differential pressure
D
iff
er

CY53270-27Apr26-DF
cytiva.com
Ordering information
In-line style capsule
Filter size Inlet and outlet connection
Product code
Suitable for autoclave
or gamma irradiation
Provided pre-sterilized
by gamma irradiation
254 mm (10 in.) 1–1½ in. sanitary flange inlet and outlet NP6UEAVP1G NP6UEAVP1S
½ in. single-barb hose barb inlet and outlet NP6UEAVP6G NP6UEAVP6S
508 mm (20 in.) 1–1½ in. sanitary flange inlet and outlet NP7UEAVP1G NP7UEAVP1S
½ in. single-barb hose barb inlet and outlet – NP7UEAVP6S
762 mm (30 in.) 1–1½ in. sanitary flange inlet and outlet NP8UEAVP1G NP8UEAVP1S
½ in. single-barb hose barb inlet and outlet NP8UEAVP6G NP8UEAVP6S